
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

St.Nr. 

1 
62 
228 
7 

194 
78 
288 
196 
279 
273 
69 
727 
94 
156 
193 
48 
210 
33 
557 
395 
453 
647 
87 
912 
971 
17 
21 
283 
595 
114 
937 
741 
172 
821 
18 
888 
9 
16 
99 
889 
19 

Name 

Sorger Richard 
Exenschläger David 
Sumann Felix 
Schnelzer Sarah LM 
Kittinger Maximilian 
Jelinek Jeremia 
Brunner Kevin 
Haider Tobias 
Bodingbauer Moritz 
Streissl Moritz 
Riedler Patrick 
Schauer Thomas 
Heske Bernhard 
Kalkgruber Kevin 
Höllinger Andreas 
Künstler Daniel 
Pingitzer Peter 
Kohlhofer Daniel 
Backfrieder Philipp 
Aumayr Christoph 
Reif Benjamin 
Bader Maximilian 
Strasser Michael 
Fuchs Dominik 
Exenschläger Raphael 
Gell Florian 
Pieber Jürgen 
Baumgartner Patrick 
Wagner Julian 
Daller Sebastian 
Fischer Roman 
Ender Simon 
Blahusch Elina 
Alberer Matthäus 
Platzer Sascha 
Rücklinger Luca 
Ramesberger Alex 
Rammel Jonas 
Riegler Lorenz 
Krieger Thomas 
Winklinger Max 

Club 

MCC Eichkögl 

Födweghoatza 

Honda Schmidinger 

MSC Seitenstetten / Watzinger-Motorrad 

MSC Puchegg 

MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger 

Födweghoatza 

MSC Mettmach 

WSMetalltechnik 

MSC Seitenstetten 

Dirt Fighters MX Team 

MCC Prackenbach 

MSC Seitenstetten 

Motorsport Mühlviertel 

MC Saal 

Banana Crew 

ECC Schönau 

ECC Schönau 

MSC Nursch 

MX Kids 

Födweghoatza 

MCC Reisersberg 

MCC Behamberg 

MSV Weyer 

HSV Ried 

MSC Aichberg 

Födweghoatza 

MCC Behamberg 

MSC Seitenstetten 

Lietz Sport Racing 

MSC Julbach 

MSV Weyer 

MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger 

MCC Prackenbach 

MCF Gernthal 

Klasse 

Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 
Hobby MX2 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff. 

10.310 
11.657 
15.689 
16.157 
19.018 
21.145 
23.893 
26.911 
31.670 
35.546 
36.029 
41.133 
43.218 
50.171 
51.265 
51.877 
52.507 
55.590 
59.485 

1:07.368 
1:14.775 
1:15.943 
1:19.234 
1:19.830 
1:24.279 
1:27.622 
1:37.558 
1:43.288 
1:46.928 
1:48.911 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Abstand 

10.310 
1.347 
4.032 
0.468 
2.861 
2.127 
2.748 
3.018 
4.759 
3.876 
0.483 
5.104 
2.085 
6.953 
1.094 
0.612 
0.630 
3.083 
3.895 
7.883 
7.407 
1.168 
3.291 
0.596 
4.449 
3.343 
9.936 
5.730 
3.640 
1.983 

1 Runde 
4.287 
1.288 
4.765 
1.290 
8.614 
2.604 
9.073 

15.227 
9.260 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

10.310 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

43,783 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.941 

Beste Geschw. 

44,563 

Beste Runde von 

1 - Sorger Richard 
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OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 
Hobby MX 2 

2. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:07:41 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 

09.07.2023 16:25 


